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    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  26 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 22/05 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  5  358998 BE2123246-17 11.35300 1405.0802      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 28       2 BE2087530-21 11.36260 1399.9662      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  9       3 BE2087502-21 11.36330 1399.3296      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  8       4 BE2087555-21 11.38350 1388.3261      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 19       5 BE2087578-21 11.38470 1387.2532      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29  1  360454 BE2074432-17 11.40020 1386.1838      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40  1  353269 BE2094079-20 11.36010 1379.8672      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 18       6 BE2087576-21 11.40530 1376.0864      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  6  6  354372 BE2123080-20 11.38431 1369.7213      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  3       7 BE2087509-21 11.43470 1360.9579      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  8  4  355224 BE2124388-20 11.41479 1356.8612      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40  9       2 BE2094182-20 11.41170 1352.0533      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  2       8 BE2053701-20 11.45430 1351.0556      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 38       3 BE2094116-20 11.41350 1350.5027      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  8  2  357841 BE2051747-20 11.45010 1350.2585      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 33       4 BE2094103-20 11.42010 1348.2692      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  8  4  354087 BE2100109-21 11.43030 1346.0825      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 17       9 BE2087550-21 11.46430 1345.9901      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  4      10 BE2053795-20 11.47040 1344.2262      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 14       5 BE2094057-20 11.42500 1344.0799      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  1      11 BE2053782-20 11.47060 1344.0584      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38 32  352050 BE2098482-21 11.41587 1343.8134      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38  2       2 BE2124129-20 11.42087 1342.9590      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  9  5  355768 BE2087228-21 11.45030 1342.2675      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  8  3       2 BE2076769-19 11.44439 1341.8266      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  6      12 BE2053751-20 11.47530 1340.1282      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  7      13 BE2087504-21 11.47530 1340.1282      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 24      14 BE2053741-20 11.47570 1339.7947      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40  4       6 BE2063145-21 11.44470 1334.1814      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38  1       3 BE2124062-20 11.43527 1334.1376      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         WED VLAEYEN LOUIS    TIELT-WI   5  7  6  354073 BE2125539-17 11.45410 1332.6880      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 19 19  359290 BE2053514-20 11.49449 1331.9452      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40  2       7 BE2094114-20 11.45350 1330.1625      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 20      15 BE2087579-21 11.49550 1330.0327      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40  6       8 BE2094072-20 11.45390 1329.8287      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38 31       4 BE2100441-21 11.45017 1328.3485      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38  8       5 BE2124026-20 11.45117 1327.5137      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29  6       2 BE2053662-20 11.51330 1327.3946      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         WED VLAEYEN LOUIS    TIELT-WI   5  7  3       2 BE2123922-20 11.46560 1326.4473      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 12  1  354140 BE2138136-18 11.47020 1326.2015      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 10  358952 BE2051654-20 11.50520 1325.1981      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38 11       6 BE2098434-21 11.45547 1323.9359      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  6  1       2 BE2047705-18 11.47551 1322.6866      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 19  5       2 BE2085747-21 11.52089 1320.1992      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 13      16 BE2053711-20 11.52030 1319.6030      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 26      17 BE2087563-21 11.52060 1319.3605      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 27      18 BE2087570-21 11.52080 1319.1989      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 15      19 BE2087542-21 11.52170 1318.4722      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  2  358147 BE2085555-21 11.51430 1318.0899      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38 24       7 BE2098477-21 11.47297 1316.0994      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  8  1       3 BE2124349-20 11.49579 1315.8150      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29 23       3 BE2032678-19 11.54030 1315.2855      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         WED VLAEYEN LOUIS    TIELT-WI   5  7  2       3 BE2123904-20 11.49270 1314.0583      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 35       9 BE2063137-21 11.48540 1313.7560      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40  8      10 BE2103701-19 11.49010 1313.1863      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40  9  357302 BE2051624-20 11.52359 1310.7270      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND WEST        * Sermaises         14-05-22 * Los  : 07.20             S:0507 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 467 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 19  8       3 BE2085743-21 11.54199 1309.6920      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29 13       4 BE2053648-20 11.55450 1307.1768      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38 10       8 BE2098436-21 11.49237 1306.8171      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  6  2       3 BE2077168-19 11.51131 1306.5931      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  8  6       2 BE2051709-20 11.54160 1304.7193      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 32      11 BE2094089-20 11.50550 1303.9766      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 12  4       2 BE2124858-17 11.51370 1303.8228      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38 17       9 BE2098461-21 11.50157 1302.6265      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 20      12 BE2063160-21 11.51170 1302.2142      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40 35       2 BE2085614-21 11.54539 1299.7605      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 19      13 BE2094102-20 11.51500 1299.5794      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38 27      10 BE2098410-21 11.51277 1296.8682      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40 31       3 BE2032382-19 11.55319 1296.7729      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 24      14 BE2063039-21 11.52260 1296.7172      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         WED VLAEYEN LOUIS    TIELT-WI   5  7  1       4 BE2123901-20 11.53050 1296.5749      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 12      15 BE2063199-21 11.52290 1296.4793      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  8  5       3 BE2085345-21 11.56060 1296.0558      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29 12       5 BE2032670-19 11.58080 1295.9756      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  8  7       4 BE2051739-20 11.56080 1295.8993      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  9  4       2 BE2087209-21 11.54410 1295.1933      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         VERMAELEN ALFONS     LUBBEEK    2 12  6  346428 BE2064244-21 11.47371 1294.4853      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  8  1       5 BE2085326-21 11.56290 1294.2588      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  8  8       6 BE2085343-21 11.56320 1294.0248      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40 23       4 BE2032386-19 11.56189 1293.0966      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 12      20 BE2032036-19 11.57390 1292.9876      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 10      21 BE2053794-20 11.57440 1292.5996      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 12  6       3 BE2124834-17 11.54110 1291.6175      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  9  3       3 BE6071325-19 11.55270 1291.5883      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40 13       5 BE2085624-21 11.56439 1291.1497      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 34      16 BE2094054-20 11.53470 1290.3232      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40 15       6 BE2085631-21 11.56549 1290.2949      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40 17       7 BE2051611-20 11.56569 1290.1396      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 10      17 BE2094039-20 11.53580 1289.4598      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  9  9       4 BE2087212-21 11.56050 1288.6254      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 13      18 BE2063357-21 11.54130 1288.2842      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40 19       8 BE2051602-20 11.57479 1286.1920      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 22      22 BE2032044-19 11.59090 1286.0398      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  8  5       4 BE2124309-20 11.56199 1285.4987      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 28      19 BE2094281-20 11.54570 1284.8482      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1 11  1  359563 BE2086460-21 11.59530 1284.6889      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 29      20 BE2094068-20 11.55000 1284.6145      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40  1       9 BE2051639-20 11.58229 1283.4969      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40 27      10 BE2085601-21 11.58289 1283.0360      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40  5      11 BE2085609-21 11.58319 1282.8057      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29  2       6 BE2074443-17 12.01100 1281.9941      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    5 61 14  356665 BE2024950-20 11.58190 1281.5079      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         WED. SMEULDERS L.    BEKKEVOO   5  8  4  355208 BE2124787-16 11.57266 1280.2903      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 12  9       4 BE2123726-20 11.56460 1279.5616      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         WED. SMEULDERS L.    BEKKEVOO   5  8  5       2 BE2048837-18 11.57416 1279.1377      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 25      21 BE2063081-21 11.56160 1278.7247      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         GILIS EUGENE         LUBBEEK    2 17 13  346142 BE2001706-18 11.51031 1277.0333      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 19  9       4 BE2085752-21 12.01389 1275.6688      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  6  4       4 BE2099811-21 11.57481 1275.6295      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38  3      11 BE2124061-20 11.55597 1275.5666      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111         TASSIN RAYMOND       RILLAAR    5  6  4  356789 BE2054926-18 11.59427 1275.5600      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  9  6       5 BE2087259-21 11.59020 1275.0018      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 23 13  357845 BE2085282-21 12.00520 1274.0743      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38  6      12 BE2124109-20 11.56317 1273.1064      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

115         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    5 61  9       2 BE2024953-20 12.00120 1272.8944      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  8  7       2 BE2100090-21 11.58240 1271.8642      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    5 61 22       3 BE2024990-20 12.00270 1271.7597      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118         WED VLAEYEN LOUIS    TIELT-WI   5  7  5       5 BE2125548-17 11.58270 1271.5856      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

119         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  3       2 BE2032759-19 12.02220 1271.2265      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  6       3 BE2051832-17 12.02320 1270.4766      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 21       4 BE2086836-21 12.02340 1270.3268      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND WEST        * Sermaises         14-05-22 * Los  : 07.20             S:0507 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 467 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

122         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 14      23 BE2087524-21 12.02370 1270.2648      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 25       5 BE2086852-21 12.02360 1270.1769      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29 24       7 BE2074480-17 12.03540 1269.6513      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38 26      13 BE2100417-21 11.57177 1269.5865      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 18      22 BE2063022-21 11.58170 1269.4580      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

127         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 19 14       5 BE2085750-21 12.03079 1268.9856      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

128         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40  5      23 BE2063221-21 11.58240 1268.9260      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

129         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1 11  4       2 BE2086413-21 12.03260 1268.5981      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

130         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    5 61 21       4 BE2024987-20 12.01100 1268.5181      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

131         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1 11 11       3 BE2086453-21 12.03280 1268.4490      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

132         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38 16      14 BE2098454-21 11.57327 1268.4430      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

133         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 12 11       5 BE2123720-20 11.59210 1267.7287      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

134         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40 25      12 BE2032399-19 12.02049 1266.6615      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

135         WED. SMEULDERS L.    BEKKEVOO   5  8  2       3 BE2048946-18 12.00276 1266.5193      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

136         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 23 10       2 BE2085284-21 12.02360 1266.2597      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

137         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38 37      15 BE2100443-21 11.58047 1266.0102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

138         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 23  6       3 BE2085268-21 12.02400 1265.9611      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

139         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  4       6 BE2051648-20 12.03340 1265.8469      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

140         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  3       2 BE2085587-21 12.03080 1264.9411      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

141         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29 16       8 BE2032613-20 12.05110 1263.9378      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

142         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40  3      24 BE2063136-21 11.59320 1263.7813      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

143         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 13       7 BE2032716-19 12.04200 1262.4338      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

144         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  8  2       3 BE2077253-19 12.00470 1261.0684      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

145         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  8       8 BE2051665-20 12.04400 1260.9555      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

146         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 40 10      13 BE2051633-20 12.03319 1260.1838      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

147         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 40 17      25 BE2063158-21 12.00430 1258.4540      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

148         COECKELBERGHS MARTIN TIELT-WI   5  9  1  351281 BE2078248-19 11.59120 1258.1698      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

149         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  8  8       4 BE2100083-21 12.01320 1257.7090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

150         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 23  5       4 BE2085258-21 12.04370 1257.2876      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

151         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29 20       9 BE2032676-19 12.06450 1257.0323      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

152         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 38  4      16 BE2124034-20 12.00047 1256.9698      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

153         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29 14      10 BE2070316-18 12.06460 1256.9592      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

154         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29 28      11 BE2053617-20 12.06500 1256.6671      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

155         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  8  6       5 BE2100103-21 12.01530 1256.1473      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

156         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 29 26      12 BE2070314-18 12.07110 1255.1355      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

VERHEYEN LOUIS 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND WEST        * Sermaises         14-05-22 * Los  : 07.20             S:0507 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 234 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  20 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 22/05 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17 15  358998 BE2087530-21 11.36260 1399.9662      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17  4       2 BE2087502-21 11.36330 1399.3296      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17  3       3 BE2087555-21 11.38350 1388.3261      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17 10       4 BE2087578-21 11.38470 1387.2532      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17  9       5 BE2087576-21 11.40530 1376.0864      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17  1       6 BE2087509-21 11.43470 1360.9579      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  5  1  354087 BE2100109-21 11.43030 1346.0825      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17  8       7 BE2087550-21 11.46430 1345.9901      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30 24  352050 BE2098482-21 11.41587 1343.8134      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  6  4  355768 BE2087228-21 11.45030 1342.2675      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17  2       8 BE2087504-21 11.47530 1340.1282      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23  2  353269 BE2063145-21 11.44470 1334.1814      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17 11       9 BE2087579-21 11.49550 1330.0327      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30 23       2 BE2100441-21 11.45017 1328.3485      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30  3       3 BE2098434-21 11.45547 1323.9359      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 15  5  359290 BE2085747-21 11.52089 1320.1992      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17 13      10 BE2087563-21 11.52060 1319.3605      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17 14      11 BE2087570-21 11.52080 1319.1989      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17  6      12 BE2087542-21 11.52170 1318.4722      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  3  1  358147 BE2085555-21 11.51430 1318.0899      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30 16       4 BE2098477-21 11.47297 1316.0994      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23 20       2 BE2063137-21 11.48540 1313.7560      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 15  8       2 BE2085743-21 11.54199 1309.6920      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30  2       5 BE2098436-21 11.49237 1306.8171      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30  9       6 BE2098461-21 11.50157 1302.6265      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23 12       3 BE2063160-21 11.51170 1302.2142      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 22 20  357302 BE2085614-21 11.54539 1299.7605      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30 19       7 BE2098410-21 11.51277 1296.8682      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23 15       4 BE2063039-21 11.52260 1296.7172      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23  6       5 BE2063199-21 11.52290 1296.4793      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  4  3  357841 BE2085345-21 11.56060 1296.0558      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  6  3       2 BE2087209-21 11.54410 1295.1933      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         VERMAELEN ALFONS     LUBBEEK    2 11  5  346428 BE2064244-21 11.47371 1294.4853      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE2085326-21 11.56290 1294.2588      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  4  4       3 BE2085343-21 11.56320 1294.0248      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 22  7       2 BE2085624-21 11.56439 1291.1497      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 22  9       3 BE2085631-21 11.56549 1290.2949      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  6  6       3 BE2087212-21 11.56050 1288.6254      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23  7       6 BE2063357-21 11.54130 1288.2842      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1 11  1  359563 BE2086460-21 11.59530 1284.6889      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 22 15       4 BE2085601-21 11.58289 1283.0360      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 22  3       5 BE2085609-21 11.58319 1282.8057      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23 16       7 BE2063081-21 11.56160 1278.7247      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 15  9       3 BE2085752-21 12.01389 1275.6688      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  2  2  354372 BE2099811-21 11.57481 1275.6295      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  6  5       4 BE2087259-21 11.59020 1275.0018      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 16  8  357845 BE2085282-21 12.00520 1274.0743      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  5  4       2 BE2100090-21 11.58240 1271.8642      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 12  5  358952 BE2086836-21 12.02340 1270.3268      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17  5      13 BE2087524-21 12.02370 1270.2648      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 12  9       2 BE2086852-21 12.02360 1270.1769      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30 18       8 BE2100417-21 11.57177 1269.5865      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23 11       8 BE2063022-21 11.58170 1269.4580      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 15 14       4 BE2085750-21 12.03079 1268.9856      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23  3       9 BE2063221-21 11.58240 1268.9260      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1 11  4       2 BE2086413-21 12.03260 1268.5981      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND WEST        * Sermaises         14-05-22 * Los  : 07.20             S:0507 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 234 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1 11 11       3 BE2086453-21 12.03280 1268.4490      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30  8       9 BE2098454-21 11.57327 1268.4430      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 16  6       2 BE2085284-21 12.02360 1266.2597      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30 29      10 BE2100443-21 11.58047 1266.0102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 16  4       3 BE2085268-21 12.02400 1265.9611      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  3  2       2 BE2085587-21 12.03080 1264.9411      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23  1      10 BE2063136-21 11.59320 1263.7813      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23 10      11 BE2063158-21 12.00430 1258.4540      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  5  5       3 BE2100083-21 12.01320 1257.7090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 16  3       4 BE2085258-21 12.04370 1257.2876      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  5  3       4 BE2100103-21 12.01530 1256.1473      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 22  8       6 BE2085630-21 12.04439 1254.8727      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  5  2       5 BE2100104-21 12.02140 1254.5896      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 22  2       7 BE2085606-21 12.05019 1253.5519      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17 12      14 BE2087561-21 12.06540 1251.3001      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 17 17      15 BE2087588-21 12.07070 1250.3558      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 30 26      11 BE2100451-21 12.02037 1248.1313      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 22  6       8 BE2088274-21 12.06199 1247.8606      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 23  9      12 BE2063218-21 12.03160 1247.1252      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 15 13       5 BE2085731-21 12.08139 1246.5320      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 22  4       9 BE2088279-21 12.07029 1244.7451      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         COECKELBERGHS MARTIN TIELT-WI   5  6  3  351281 BE2099710-21 12.02360 1243.0326      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

VERHEYEN LOUIS 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


